SULLIVAN'S (GULCH

Neighborhood Association Portland, OR

AGENDA

Land Use and Transportation Committee
Holladay Park Plaza - Club Room
May 21, 2019

Welcome

LUTC Minutes/Board Meeting Issues

Chair’s Report

¢ Sunshine Dairy Apartments
e Better Housing by Design
e Developments

Neighborhood Plan Update

e Recent Revisions
e Web pages

Broadway Economy Discussion

e General Neighborhood Meeting
e Now what?

Next Meeting /Adjourn

6:30

6:35

6:45

7:10

7:20

8:00



